STATE SENATE DISTRICT NO. 5 - DEMOCRATIC

Alexandria
Andover
Canaan
Danbury

Enfield

Grafton
Grantham
Hanover

Hill

Lebanon Ward 1
Lebanon Ward 2
Lebanon Ward 3
New London
Newbury
Orange
Plainfield
Springfield
Sutton

Wilmot

Totals

Below. d
17

47
77
26
83
29
38
358
12
94
109
121
121
43
7
79
31
30
38

1,360

Guaraldi,

r
0
0
5
1
1
0
1
1
0
4
9
4
0
0
0
3
0
0
0

29

STATE SENATE DISTRICT NO. 6 - DEMOCRATIC

Barrington
Nottingham
Rochester Ward 1
Rochester Ward 2
Rochester Ward 3
Rochester Ward 4
Rochester Ward 5
Somersworth Ward 1
Somersworth Ward 2
Somersworth Ward 3
Somersworth Ward 4
Somersworth Ward 5

Totals

Albert, d

26

9
44
34
53
66
54

9

6
17
15
14

347

McCarley, d

Lovejoy, r
128
53
132
133
93
103
110
66
46
48
67
52

1,031

Schotanus.
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